Reef Product Information
RE
EF
Reef       RE1
Material Offering  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  RE2
Overview  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 RE4
General Options .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             RE5
Vertical Wire Manager Chart .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        RE6

WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
REEF
RE10       Reef Specification information shown at right.
48 96 42 317 34 RET4896-42PT $2,308 $3,137
48 96 42 317 34 REV4896-42PT $5,300
48 84 42 292 31 RET4884-42PT $2,177 $2,960
48 84 42 292 31 REV4884-42PT $4,999
48 72 42 267 28 RET4872-42PT $2,046 $2,755
48 72 42 267 28 REV4872-42PT $4,710
48 60 42 241 25 RET4860-42PT $1,929 $2,574
48 60 42 241 25 REV4860-42PT $4,450
48 54 42 229 24 RET4854-42PT $1,877 $2,493
48 54 42 229 24 REV4854-42PT $4,332
42 96 42 288 31 RET4296-42PT $2,175 $2,934
42 96 42 288 31 REV4296-42PT $4,996
42 84 42 264 28 RET4284-42PT $2,050 $2,769
42 84 42 264 28 REV4284-42PT $4,715
42 72 42 241 26 RET4272-42PT $1,929 $2,580
42 72 42 241 26 REV4272-42PT $4,441
42 60 42 218 23 RET4260-42PT $1,818 $2,408
42 60 42 218 23 REV4260-42PT $4,196
42 54 42 206 22 RET4254-42PT $1,773 $2,333
42 54 42 206 22 REV4254-42PT $4,087
36 96 42 258 28 RET3696-42PT $2,004 $2,702
36 96 42 258 28 REV3696-42PT $4,599
36 84 42 237 25 RET3684-42PT $1,889 $2,548
36 84 42 237 25 REV3684-42PT $4,337
36 72 42 216 23 RET3672-42PT $1,776 $2,372
36 72 42 216 23 REV3672-42PT $4,087
36 60 42 194 20 RET3660-42PT $1,675 $2,216
36 60 42 194 20 REV3660-42PT $3,863
36 54 42 184 19 RET3654-42PT $1,629 $2,146
36 54 42 184 19 REV3654-42PT $3,760
•	 ships KD
•	 vertical kneespace clearance 40 3/4”
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page RE26

CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
RE
EF
Reef       RE11
48 96 37 286 32 RET4896-37PT $2,149 $2,947
48 96 37 286 32 REV4896-37PT $4,989
48 84 37 263 29 RET4884-37PT $2,030 $2,780
48 84 37 263 29 REV4884-37PT $4,708
48 72 37 240 26 RET4872-37PT $1,895 $2,578
48 72 37 240 26 REV4872-37PT $4,437
48 60 37 218 23 RET4860-37PT $1,780 $2,395
48 60 37 218 23 REV4860-37PT $4,193
48 54 37 206 22 RET4854-37PT $1,725 $2,314
48 54 37 206 22 REV4854-37PT $4,087
42 96 37 258 29 RET4296-37PT $2,012 $2,739
42 96 37 258 29 REV4296-37PT $4,696
42 84 37 237 26 RET4284-37PT $1,895 $2,583
42 84 37 237 26 REV4284-37PT $4,431
42 72 37 216 24 RET4272-37PT $1,775 $2,396
42 72 37 216 24 REV4272-37PT $4,179
42 60 37 196 21 RET4260-37PT $1,667 $2,230
42 60 37 196 21 REV4260-37PT $3,951
42 54 37 185 20 RET4254-37PT $1,620 $2,158
42 54 37 185 20 REV4254-37PT $3,854
36 96 37 229 25 RET3696-37PT $1,851 $2,520
36 96 37 229 25 REV3696-37PT $4,324
36 84 37 211 23 RET3684-37PT $1,746 $2,380
36 84 37 211 23 REV3684-37PT $4,075
36 72 37 192 21 RET3672-37PT $1,634 $2,206
36 72 37 192 21 REV3672-37PT $3,844
36 60 37 173 19 RET3660-37PT $1,536 $2,053
36 60 37 173 19 REV3660-37PT $3,639
36 54 37 164 18 RET3654-37PT $1,492 $1,990
36 54 37 164 18 REV3654-37PT $3,546
•	 ships KD
•	 vertical kneespace clearance 35 3/4”
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase
order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page RE26

WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
REEF
RE12       Reef Specification information shown at right.
48 96 30 254 29 RET4896-30PT $2,005 $2,776
48 96 30 254 29 REV4896-30PT $4,684
48 84 30 233 26 RET4884-30PT $1,891 $2,617
48 84 30 233 26 REV4884-30PT $4,417
48 72 30 211 24 RET4872-30PT $1,758 $2,409
48 72 30 211 24 REV4872-30PT $4,159
48 60 30 190 21 RET4860-30PT $1,637 $2,222
48 60 30 190 21 REV4860-30PT $3,930
48 54 30 179 20 RET4854-30PT $1,586 $2,141
48 54 30 179 20 REV4854-30PT $3,826
42 96 30 229 26 RET4296-30PT $1,896 $2,603
42 96 30 229 26 REV4296-30PT $4,415
42 84 30 209 24 RET4284-30PT $1,791 $2,455
42 84 30 209 24 REV4284-30PT $4,165
42 72 30 190 21 RET4272-30PT $1,666 $2,262
42 72 30 190 21 REV4272-30PT $3,920
42 60 30 171 19 RET4260-30PT $1,550 $2,089
42 60 30 171 19 REV4260-30PT $3,704
42 54 30 161 18 RET4254-30PT $1,501 $2,009
42 54 30 161 18 REV4254-30PT $3,610
36 96 30 203 23 RET3696-30PT $1,747 $2,396
36 96 30 203 23 REV3696-30PT $4,065
36 84 30 186 21 RET3684-30PT $1,648 $2,261
36 84 30 186 21 REV3684-30PT $3,833
36 72 30 168 19 RET3672-30PT $1,533 $2,085
36 72 30 168 19 REV3672-30PT $3,610
36 60 30 151 17 RET3660-30PT $1,429 $1,922
36 60 30 151 17 REV3660-30PT $3,411
36 54 30 142 16 RET3654-30PT $1,385 $1,850
36 54 30 142 16 REV3654-30PT $3,325
•	 ships KD
•	 vertical kneespace clearance 28 3/4”
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page RE26

CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
RE
EF
Reef       RE13
20 84 42 105 14 RET2084-42PT $1,251 $1,653
20 84 42 105 14 REV2084-42PT $2,976
20 72 42 94 13 RET2072-42PT $1,184 $1,551
20 72 42 94 13 REV2072-42PT $2,824
20 60 42 83 12 RET2060-42PT $1,126 $1,464
20 60 42 83 12 REV2060-42PT $2,668
20 54 42 77 11 RET2054-42PT $1,102 $1,423
20 54 42 77 11 REV2054-42PT $2,599
20 84 37 94 13 RET2084-37PT $1,154 $1,548
20 84 37 94 13 REV2084-37PT $2,820
20 72 37 84 12 RET2072-37PT $1,080 $1,438
20 72 37 84 12 REV2072-37PT $2,658
20 60 37 74 11 RET2060-37PT $1,017 $1,338
20 60 37 74 11 REV2060-37PT $2,512
20 54 37 69 10 RET2054-37PT $985 $1,294
20 54 37 69 10 REV2054-37PT $2,451
20 84 30 85 12 RET2084-30PT $1,090 $1,473
20 84 30 85 12 REV2084-30PT $2,650
20 72 30 76 11 RET2072-30PT $1,012 $1,358
20 72 30 76 11 REV2072-30PT $2,494
20 60 30 66 10 RET2060-30PT $946 $1,257
20 60 30 66 10 REV2060-30PT $2,356
20 54 30 62 9 RET2054-30PT $918 $1,205
20 54 30 62 9 REV2054-30PT $2,298
•	 ships KD
•	 intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
•	 exposed hardware on back side
•	 EC27 undersurface power available, see page RE26

WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
REEF
RE14       Reef Specification information shown at right.
48 96 42 443 44 RET4896-42LT $3,258 $4,292
48 96 42 443 44 REV4896-42LT $7,260
48 84 42 409 40 RET4884-42LT $3,076 $4,049
48 84 42 409 40 REV4884-42LT $6,848
48 72 42 375 37 RET4872-42LT $2,888 $3,772
48 72 42 375 37 REV4872-42LT $6,451
48 60 42 340 33 RET4860-42LT $2,724 $3,523
48 60 42 340 33 REV4860-42LT $6,093
48 54 42 323 31 RET4854-42LT $2,651 $3,411
48 54 42 323 31 REV4854-42LT $5,933
42 96 42 407 41 RET4296-42LT $3,099 $4,030
42 96 42 407 41 REV4296-42LT $6,930
42 84 42 375 37 RET4284-42LT $2,925 $3,803
42 84 42 375 37 REV4284-42LT $6,538
42 72 42 342 33 RET4272-42LT $2,750 $3,544
42 72 42 342 33 REV4272-42LT $6,158
42 60 42 310 30 RET4260-42LT $2,590 $3,309
42 60 42 310 30 REV4260-42LT $5,818
42 54 42 294 28 RET4254-42LT $2,522 $3,205
42 54 42 294 28 REV4254-42LT $5,670
36 96 42 355 36 RET3696-42LT $2,855 $3,712
36 96 42 355 36 REV3696-42LT $6,380
36 84 42 327 33 RET3684-42LT $2,693 $3,502
36 84 42 327 33 REV3684-42LT $6,016
36 72 42 299 29 RET3672-42LT $2,531 $3,259
36 72 42 299 29 REV3672-42LT $5,670
36 60 42 270 26 RET3660-42LT $2,386 $3,045
36 60 42 270 26 REV3660-42LT $5,356
36 54 42 256 25 RET3654-42LT $2,322 $2,949
36 54 42 256 25 REV3654-42LT $5,215
•	 ships KD
•	 vertical kneespace clearance 36 5/8”
•	 vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your

CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
RE
EF
Reef       RE15
48 96 37 407 41 RET4896-37LT $3,044 $4,035
48 96 37 407 41 REV4896-37LT $6,864
48 84 37 375 38 RET4884-37LT $2,872 $3,809
48 84 37 375 38 REV4884-37LT $6,476
48 72 37 343 34 RET4872-37LT $2,690 $3,530
48 72 37 343 34 REV4872-37LT $6,105
48 60 37 312 30 RET4860-37LT $2,519 $3,285
48 60 37 312 30 REV4860-37LT $5,771
48 54 37 296 29 RET4854-37LT $2,444 $3,174
48 54 37 296 29 REV4854-37LT $5,624
42 96 37 372 38 RET4296-37LT $2,866 $3,764
42 96 37 372 38 REV4296-37LT $6,515
42 84 37 343 34 RET4284-37LT $2,703 $3,550
42 84 37 343 34 REV4284-37LT $6,146
42 72 37 313 31 RET4272-37LT $2,529 $3,293
42 72 37 313 31 REV4272-37LT $5,796
42 60 37 283 28 RET4260-37LT $2,372 $3,065
42 60 37 283 28 REV4260-37LT $5,479
42 54 37 268 26 RET4254-37LT $2,306 $2,967
42 54 37 268 26 REV4254-37LT $5,342
36 96 37 322 33 RET3696-37LT $2,635 $3,464
36 96 37 322 33 REV3696-37LT $5,996
36 84 37 297 30 RET3684-37LT $2,486 $3,265
36 84 37 297 30 REV3684-37LT $5,655
36 72 37 271 27 RET3672-37LT $2,328 $3,030
36 72 37 271 27 REV3672-37LT $5,328
36 60 37 245 24 RET3660-37LT $2,187 $2,822
36 60 37 245 24 REV3660-37LT $5,046
36 54 37 233 23 RET3654-37LT $2,124 $2,729
36 54 37 233 23 REV3654-37LT $4,912
•	 ships KD
•	 vertical kneespace clearance 31 5/8”
•	 vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface

WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
REEF
RE16       Reef Specification information shown at right.
48 96 30 364 38 RET4896-30LT $2,856 $3,811
48 96 30 364 38 REV4896-30LT $6,495
48 84 30 334 34 RET4884-30LT $2,695 $3,595
48 84 30 334 34 REV4884-30LT $6,127
48 72 30 303 31 RET4872-30LT $2,505 $3,310
48 72 30 303 31 REV4872-30LT $5,768
48 60 30 273 27 RET4860-30LT $2,333 $3,054
48 60 30 273 27 REV4860-30LT $5,448
48 54 30 258 26 RET4854-30LT $2,261 $2,942
48 54 30 258 26 REV4854-30LT $5,307
42 96 30 334 35 RET4296-30LT $2,707 $3,575
42 96 30 334 35 REV4296-30LT $6,120
42 84 30 306 31 RET4284-30LT $2,553 $3,374
42 84 30 306 31 REV4284-30LT $5,772
42 72 30 277 28 RET4272-30LT $2,370 $3,106
42 72 30 277 28 REV4272-30LT $5,438
42 60 30 249 25 RET4260-30LT $2,213 $2,871
42 60 30 249 25 REV4260-30LT $5,140
42 54 30 235 23 RET4254-30LT $2,143 $2,763
42 54 30 235 23 REV4254-30LT $5,006
36 96 30 288 30 RET3696-30LT $2,488 $3,292
36 96 30 288 30 REV3696-30LT $5,634
36 84 30 264 27 RET3684-30LT $2,350 $3,105
36 84 30 264 27 REV3684-30LT $5,316
36 72 30 239 25 RET3672-30LT $2,183 $2,864
36 72 30 239 25 REV3672-30LT $5,006
36 60 30 215 22 RET3660-30LT $2,039 $2,639
36 60 30 215 22 REV3660-30LT $4,728
36 54 30 203 20 RET3654-30LT $1,970 $2,539
36 54 30 203 20 REV3654-30LT $4,607
•	 ships KD
•	 vertical kneespace clearance 24 5/8”
•	 vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power"

CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
RE
EF
Reef       RE17
20 84 42 148 19 RET2084-42LT $1,780 $2,271
20 84 42 148 19 REV2084-42LT $4,127
20 72 42 132 17 RET2072-42LT $1,687 $2,135
20 72 42 132 17 REV2072-42LT $3,913
20 60 42 116 15 RET2060-42LT $1,603 $2,009
20 60 42 116 15 REV2060-42LT $3,700
20 54 42 109 14 RET2054-42LT $1,567 $1,957
20 54 42 109 14 REV2054-42LT $3,602
20 84 37 136 17 RET2084-37LT $1,645 $2,129
20 84 37 136 17 REV2084-37LT $3,909
20 72 37 121 16 RET2072-37LT $1,541 $1,974
20 72 37 121 16 REV2072-37LT $3,686
20 60 37 107 14 RET2060-37LT $1,447 $1,840
20 60 37 107 14 REV2060-37LT $3,484
20 54 37 100 13 RET2054-37LT $1,406 $1,780
20 54 37 100 13 REV2054-37LT $3,396
20 84 30 125 16 RET2084-30LT $1,551 $2,021
20 84 30 125 16 REV2084-30LT $3,670
20 72 30 111 14 RET2072-30LT $1,444 $1,865
20 72 30 111 14 REV2072-30LT $3,457
20 60 30 97 13 RET2060-30LT $1,347 $1,722
20 60 30 97 13 REV2060-30LT $3,265
20 54 30 86 12 RET2054-30LT $1,306 $1,652
20 54 30 86 12 REV2054-30LT $3,182
•	 ships KD
•	 intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
•	 exposed hardware on back side
•	 vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”

WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
 Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
REEF
RE18       Reef
48 96 42 579 55 RET4896-42LTNB $3,788 $4,888
48 96 42 579 55 REV4896-42LTNB $8,328
48 84 42 545 51 RET4884-42LTNB $3,571 $4,609
48 84 42 545 51 REV4884-42LTNB $7,857
48 72 42 511 47 RET4872-42LTNB $3,388 $4,333
48 72 42 511 47 REV4872-42LTNB $7,454
48 60 42 476 43 RET4860-42LTNB $3,221 $4,085
48 60 42 476 43 REV4860-42LTNB $7,101
48 54 42 459 42 RET4854-42LTNB $3,148 $3,972
48 54 42 459 42 REV4854-42LTNB $6,936
42 96 42 530 50 RET4296-42LTNB $3,581 $4,602
42 96 42 530 50 REV4296-42LTNB $7,884
42 84 42 498 46 RET4284-42LTNB $3,377 $4,340
42 84 42 498 46 REV4284-42LTNB $7,438
42 72 42 466 43 RET4272-42LTNB $3,201 $4,080
42 72 42 466 43 REV4272-42LTNB $7,058
42 60 42 433 39 RET4260-42LTNB $3,044 $3,847
42 60 42 433 39 REV4260-42LTNB $6,717
42 54 42 417 38 RET4254-42LTNB $2,975 $3,742
42 54 42 417 38 REV4254-42LTNB $6,566
36 96 42 466 44 RET3696-42LTNB $3,312 $4,240
36 96 42 466 44 REV3696-42LTNB $7,325
36 84 42 437 41 RET3684-42LTNB $3,124 $3,997
36 84 42 437 41 REV3684-42LTNB $6,911
36 72 42 409 38 RET3672-42LTNB $2,962 $3,757
36 72 42 409 38 REV3672-42LTNB $6,563
36 60 42 381 34 RET3660-42LTNB $2,820 $3,544
36 60 42 381 34 REV3660-42LTNB $6,253
36 54 42 367 33 RET3654-42LTNB $2,754 $3,446
36 54 42 367 33 REV3654-42LTNB $6,108
•	 ships KD
•	 vertical kneespace clearance 36 5/8”
•	 vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
•	 adjustable shelves

CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
RE
EF
Reef       RE19
48 96 37 531 51 RET4896-37LTNB $3,560 $4,548
48 96 37 531 51 REV4896-37LTNB $7,828
48 84 37 499 47 RET4884-37LTNB $3,358 $4,289
48 84 37 499 47 REV4884-37LTNB $7,382
48 72 37 467 44 RET4872-37LTNB $3,184 $4,073
48 72 37 467 44 REV4872-37LTNB $7,010
48 60 37 436 40 RET4860-37LTNB $3,029 $3,841
48 60 37 436 40 REV4860-37LTNB $6,675
48 54 37 420 38 RET4854-37LTNB $2,960 $3,738
48 54 37 420 38 REV4854-37LTNB $6,522
42 96 37 485 46 RET4296-37LTNB $3,368 $4,281
42 96 37 485 46 REV4296-37LTNB $7,413
42 84 37 455 43 RET4284-37LTNB $3,175 $4,038
42 84 37 455 43 REV4284-37LTNB $6,993
42 72 37 425 40 RET4272-37LTNB $3,009 $3,836
42 72 37 425 40 REV4272-37LTNB $6,635
42 60 37 396 36 RET4260-37LTNB $2,862 $3,617
42 60 37 396 36 REV4260-37LTNB $6,317
42 54 37 381 35 RET4254-37LTNB $2,796 $3,520
42 54 37 381 35 REV4254-37LTNB $6,174
36 96 37 423 40 RET3696-37LTNB $3,048 $3,902
36 96 37 423 40 REV3696-37LTNB $6,742
36 84 37 398 37 RET3684-37LTNB $2,875 $3,680
36 84 37 398 37 REV3684-37LTNB $6,358
36 72 37 372 35 RET3672-37LTNB $2,727 $3,458
36 72 37 372 35 REV3672-37LTNB $6,040
36 60 37 346 32 RET3660-37LTNB $2,594 $3,259
36 60 37 346 32 REV3660-37LTNB $5,755
36 54 37 334 30 RET3654-37LTNB $2,534 $3,172
36 54 37 334 30 REV3654-37LTNB $5,624
•	 ships KD
•	 vertical kneespace clearance 31 5/8”
•	 vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
•	 adjustable shelf

WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
 Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
REEF
RE20       Reef
48 96 30 462 46 RET4896-30LTNB $3,347 $4,277
48 96 30 462 46 REV4896-30LTNB $7,358
48 84 30 432 42 RET4884-30LTNB $3,158 $4,034
48 84 30 432 42 REV4884-30LTNB $6,938
48 72 30 401 39 RET4872-30LTNB $2,995 $3,829
48 72 30 401 39 REV4872-30LTNB $6,591
48 60 30 371 35 RET4860-30LTNB $2,849 $3,611
48 60 30 371 35 REV4860-30LTNB $6,278
48 54 30 356 33 RET4854-30LTNB $2,782 $3,513
48 54 30 356 33 REV4854-30LTNB $6,134
42 96 30 423 42 RET4296-30LTNB $3,166 $4,024
42 96 30 423 42 REV4296-30LTNB $6,970
42 84 30 394 38 RET4284-30LTNB $2,985 $3,796
42 84 30 394 38 REV4284-30LTNB $6,576
42 72 30 366 35 RET4272-30LTNB $2,829 $3,606
42 72 30 366 35 REV4272-30LTNB $6,238
42 60 30 338 32 RET4260-30LTNB $2,692 $3,401
42 60 30 338 32 REV4260-30LTNB $5,939
42 54 30 324 30 RET4254-30LTNB $2,630 $3,309
42 54 30 324 30 REV4254-30LTNB $5,807
36 96 30 368 36 RET3696-30LTNB $2,804 $3,593
36 96 30 368 36 REV3696-30LTNB $6,202
36 84 30 344 33 RET3684-30LTNB $2,642 $3,389
36 84 30 344 33 REV3684-30LTNB $5,849
36 72 30 319 31 RET3672-30LTNB $2,511 $3,184
36 72 30 319 31 REV3672-30LTNB $5,557
36 60 30 295 28 RET3660-30LTNB $2,389 $3,001
36 60 30 295 28 REV3660-30LTNB $5,295
36 54 30 283 26 RET3654-30LTNB $2,332 $2,921
36 54 30 283 26 REV3654-30LTNB $5,176
•	 ships KD
•	 vertical kneespace clearance 24 5/8”
•	 vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
•	 adjustable shelf

Reef       RE21
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
20 84 42 209 23 RET2084-42LTNBR $2,209 $2,790
20 84 42 209 23 REV2084-42LTNBR $4,813
20 84 42 209 23 RET2084-42LTNBL $2,209 $2,790
20 84 42 209 23 REV2084-42LTNBL $4,813
20 72 42 193 22 RET2072-42LTNBR $2,115 $2,656
20 72 42 193 22 REV2072-42LTNBR $4,599
20 72 42 193 22 RET2072-42LTNBL $2,115 $2,656
20 72 42 193 22 REV2072-42LTNBL $4,599
20 60 42 177 20 RET2060-42LTNBR $2,035 $2,528
20 60 42 177 20 REV2060-42LTNBR $4,387
20 60 42 177 20 RET2060-42LTNBL $2,035 $2,528
20 60 42 177 20 REV2060-42LTNBL $4,387
20 54 42 169 19 RET2054-42LTNBR $1,996 $2,476
20 54 42 169 19 REV2054-42LTNBR $4,289
20 54 42 169 19 RET2054-42LTNBL $1,996 $2,476
20 54 42 169 19 REV2054-42LTNBL $4,289
•	 ships KD
•	 intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
•	 exposed hardware on back side
•	 vertical kneespace clearance 36 5/8”

RE22       Reef
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
20 84 37 191 22 RET2084-37LTNBR $2,080 $2,624
20 84 37 191 22 REV2084-37LTNBR $4,529
20 84 37 191 22 RET2084-37LTNBL $2,080 $2,624
20 84 37 191 22 REV2084-37LTNBL $4,529
20 72 37 177 20 RET2072-37LTNBR $1,970 $2,472
20 72 37 177 20 REV2072-37LTNBR $4,306
20 72 37 177 20 RET2072-37LTNBL $1,970 $2,472
20 72 37 177 20 REV2072-37LTNBL $4,306
20 60 37 162 18 RET2060-37LTNBR $1,881 $2,333
20 60 37 162 18 REV2060-37LTNBR $4,105
20 60 37 162 18 RET2060-37LTNBL $1,881 $2,333
20 60 37 162 18 REV2060-37LTNBL $4,105
20 54 37 155 18 RET2054-37LTNBR $1,840 $2,272
20 54 37 155 18 REV2054-37LTNBR $4,016
20 54 37 155 18 RET2054-37LTNBL $1,840 $2,272
20 54 37 155 18 REV2054-37LTNBL $4,016
•	 ships KD
•	 intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
•	 exposed hardware on back side
•	 vertical kneespace clearance 31 5/8”

Reef       RE23
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
20 84 30 169 19 RET2084-30LTNBR $1,955 $2,467
20 84 30 169 19 REV2084-30LTNBR $4,259
20 84 30 169 19 RET2084-30LTNBL $1,955 $2,467
20 84 30 169 19 REV2084-30LTNBL $4,259
20 72 30 155 18 RET2072-30LTNBR $1,843 $2,308
20 72 30 155 18 REV2072-30LTNBR $4,046
20 72 30 155 18 RET2072-30LTNBL $1,843 $2,308
20 72 30 155 18 REV2072-30LTNBL $4,046
20 60 30 141 16 RET2060-30LTNBR $1,746 $2,168
20 60 30 141 16 REV2060-30LTNBR $3,857
20 60 30 141 16 RET2060-30LTNBL $1,746 $2,168
20 60 30 141 16 REV2060-30LTNBL $3,857
20 54 30 134 15 RET2054-30LTNBR $1,704 $2,097
20 54 30 134 15 REV2054-30LTNBR $3,770
20 54 30 134 15 RET2054-30LTNBL $1,704 $2,097
20 54 30 134 15 REV2054-30LTNBL $3,770
•	 ships KD
•	 intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
•	 exposed hardware on back side
•	 vertical kneespace clearance 24 5/8”

RE24       Reef
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
48 72 37 485 86 RET4872-37LTFB $3,411 $4,409
48 72 37 485 86 REV4872-37LTFB $7,977
42 72 37 450 76 RET4272-37LTFB $3,206 $4,145
42 72 37 450 76 REV4272-37LTFB $7,497
•	 ships KD
•	 adjustable shelves
•	 vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
37"h Layered Table with
Full Width Bookcases
20 72 37 232 38 RET2072-37LTFB $1,964 $2,503
20 72 37 232 38 REV2072-37LTFB $4,575
•	 ships KD
•	 intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
•	 exposed hardware on back side
•	 adjustable shelves

CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Laminate
List Price
Essentials & Artisan
Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
RE
EF
Reef       RE25
3 3/4 16 26 1/2 18 2 RET1626WMA $449
3 3/4 16 26 1/2 18 2 REV1626WMA $1,021
3 3/4 10 26 1/2 15 2 RET1026WMA $430
3 3/4 10 26 1/2 15 2 REV1026WMA $986
3 3/4 16 20 1/2 15 2 RET1620WMA $384
3 3/4 16 20 1/2 15 2 REV1620WMA $876
3 3/4 10 20 1/2 12 1 RET1020WMA $367
3 3/4 10 20 1/2 12 1 REV1020WMA $847
3 3/4 16 17 1/2 13 2 RET1617WMA $356
3 3/4 16 17 1/2 13 2 REV1617WMA $830
3 3/4 10 17 1/2 11 1 RET1017WMA $343
3 3/4 10 17 1/2 11 1 REV1017WMA $813